FOR PROFIT CORPORATION UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR)

FILED
Jun 09, 2003 8:00 am
Secretary of State
05-23-2003 90144 017 ***150.00

DOCUMENT # P01000062955 1. Entity Name DIGITAL CAMERA BATTERY, INC.								
	DO NOT WE	RITE IN TH	IIS SPAC	BE MAR		-		
2328	2. Principal Place of Business 2328-B DISHINY Way Suite, Apt. #, etc. 3. Malling Address 2328-B DISHINY Way Suite, Apt. #, etc.					•	4003895 of write in this si	PACE
City & Star	A, FLORIDA	City & Sta 0 0 8 5 9		inA	4 FEI	Number 59-37	26057	Applied For Not Applicable
2355	56 USA 33556					5. Certificate of Status Desired		
			L.	Name	7. Name	and Address of	Current Registered	Agent
	DO NO	CWRITE		Street Address	AH Box	Number js Not Acc	entable)	
		SPACE		7/04	1000	sco# D)	
				Cit®			·	Zia Codo - 4
	anti-		changing its regists	3 _PUTT	RICH		FL	34668
8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of registered agent.								
SIGNATURE				<u></u>			. .	
	Signature, typed or printed name of region transport Many 10 Fee 12 S1	0.00	(NOTE: Register	ed Agent signature requir	red when reinst		(JATE	
	After May 1 Fee is \$550.0 Amended UBR is \$61.2:					Election Camp Trust Fund Cor		\$5.00 May Be Added to Fees
Make Check	Payable to Florida Cepar OFFICE	Insent of State	<u> </u>		** *** ** **			
TITLE Pres	TIMOTHY W.	DODGE, ON	uner m	Car from Star Hall Black	2000		ENTY NEW	
NAME STREET ADDRESS	7104 Wesc	on Drive	STR	VE BET ADDRESS	rate billion and and of the second and the second and the second			(5)
CITY-ST-ZIP	Post Eichey	, th 34668		Y ST ZP			SHEER TO	E
MAME NAME			"TIT	9			and the second second	
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP			あた か	LET ADDRESS				
TITLE				Like Man rate	hand and sold	September 1		
NAME STREET ADDRESS			NAS ≥STR	RE PADDRESS of the Labour		. Maria (Maria) Maria (Maria)	"And the second second	
CITY-ST-ZIP		. <u></u>	cm	(ST-707/7)		DOWN	OT, WRIT	Eggs
TITLE NAME	·		ATTI	Endones with	ATTIMES AND A	IN TH	S SPAC	E
STREET ADDRESS			SÍR	EET ADORESS	STATE OF STATES	a and the		the state of the s
CITY-ST-ZIP			in Contract of the Contract of	(-ST-ZIP		esko I. (držebilo k Primara i primara i Primara i primara i p		AT THE PARTY OF TH
NAME			NAA	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP				ET ADDRESS :	阿斯			eren de la companya
TITLE			m.	13	The state of the s			The state of the s
NAME Street Address			NAA SIR	EET ADDRESS	de production of			
CITY-ST-ZIP				-S1-ZP	Barrier School			7
12. I hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under eath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 10 or on an attachment with an address, with all other like empowered.								
		1//			<i>II</i>	<i>*</i>		

Digital Camera Battery, Inc.
2328-B Destiny Way Odessa, FL 33556

Phone: 727-375-9865 Fax: 727-375-8688

Florida Department of State Uniform Business Report Division of Corporations P. O. Box 1500 Tallahassee, FL 32302-1500

-ATTN: Thelma Lewis

RE:

PO1000062955

Dear Thelma:

Digital Camera Battery, Inc. is in receipt of your response to our inquiry of April 22, 2003 regarding changes in officers for our company. This change was initiated by an employment termination of one of the former officers.

In review of your letter number 803A00027743, it appears that our 2003 Uniform Business Report Fees were never paid. Notice for payment of this fee disappeared with the terminated employee, and we were not aware until your notice of May 5, 2003 that it was not paid, as this was the responsibility of the officer that terminated.

We are enclosing payment for \$150.00 in hopes that an allowance for the untimely filing penalty can be made. Digital Camera Battery made its request for changes before the May 1st deadline and certainly would have submitted a check with our requests had it been known our fees were not paid. We appreciate any assistance you can provide under our circumstances.

Respectfully,

Tim Dodge, Owner

Digital Camera Battery, Inc.